Budget 2020/21

INCOME

Heading

Precept

Interest - Base Rate Tracker
Interest - Business Premium
Localism Fund

Council Tax Collection Fund Surplus
Allotments

Electricity - Wayleave

Grass cutting for ECC

Grant from BDC - S106

Burial fees

Bowling club rent

Football club rent

Street cleaning for BDC

ECC Parish Paths Partnership
Grant from ECC (CIF)

Youth Capital Fund

Community Events

Football club reinstatement fund
Neighbourhood plan

Hadfelda Square car park
Community Park

Transfer of FC reinstatement fund

2020/21
£
72,759.00
130.00

823.00
2,400.00
1.00
135.00
10,000.00
350.00
1,200.00
3,625.00

5.00
2,325.00
1,200.00
9,700.00
5,000.00

(1,200.00)

108,453.00



