Budget 2020/21

INCOME		2020/21
	Heading	£
	Precept	72,759.00
	Interest - Base Rate Tracker	130.00
	Interest - Business Premium	-
	Localism Fund	-
	Council Tax Collection Fund Surplus	823.00
	Allotments	2,400.00
	Electricity - Wayleave	1.00
	Grass cutting for ECC	135.00
	Grant from BDC - S106	-
	Burial fees	10,000.00
	Bowling club rent	350.00
	Football club rent	1,200.00
	Street cleaning for BDC	3,625.00
	ECC Parish Paths Partnership	-
	Grant from ECC (CIF)	-
	Youth Capital Fund	5.00
	Community Events	2,325.00
	Football club reinstatement fund	1,200.00
	Neighbourhood plan	-
	Hadfelda Square car park	9,700.00
	Community Park	5,000.00
	Transfer of FC reinstatement fund	(1,200.00)

108,453.00